
Sida

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

5070
7249

W204008
612 SEK

Volvo S40, V40 96-04 -00
Tomgångsstabilisator 

644 S40 1,8 1,8I JC5227-102518I 4DR SED BENSIN
1,8I

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

3.722
A

5070
7249

W1067653
1.375 SEK

Volvo S40, V40 96-04 -04
Tomgångsstabilisator 

VOLVO S40 B4184S2 M 4DR SED BENSIN
 

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

19.826
A

5070
7249

W112428
150 SEK

Volvo S40, V40 96-04 -04
Tomgångsstabilisator 

VOLVO S40 1.8 16V
 

AB Magnus Bildemontering
0410-44022

-
A


